Add: #116, Xiangshan Rd, Songgang, Bao’an, Shenzhen, China. Tel: +86-755-29868817
 UFOHJ High Bay Datasheet
Key Features
 Efficacy: Up to 160 lm/w
 LED Chip: LUMILEDS
 SDCM: <5
 Beam Angle: 60°/90°/120°  PC lens

Packaging
Ordering Information
KML       -      UFOH          200            J            50
COMPANY NAME PRODUCT POWER SERIES CCT
SKU PCS/CTN N.W G.W
Volumetric
Weight CBM 20' GP 40' GP
KML-UFOH100J 1 1.9 kg 2.5 kg 2.6 kg L285xW285xH160 mm ≈ 0.013 m³ 2153 CTNs 5230 CTNs
KML-UFOH150J 1 2.4 kg 3.1 kg 4.0 kg L338xW338xH170 mm ≈ 0.019 m³ 1473 CTNs 3578 CTNs
KML-UFOH200J 1 3.2 kg 4.0 kg 5.2 kg L390xW390xH170 mm ≈ 0.026 m³ 1076 CTNs 2615 CTNs
KML-UFOH240J 1 4.2kg 5.2 kg 8.0 kg L445xW445xH190 mm ≈ 0.038 m³ 736 CTNs 1789 CTNs
Remarks: The weight of the above products is for reference only, and the weight of different configuration products will be different.
SKU PCS/CTN N.W G.W
Volumetric
Weight CBM 20' GP 40' GP